THE DATASHEET OF
AD8842ARZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
One Technology Way, P.O. Box 9106, Norwood. MA 02062-9106,  U.S.A.
Tel:    Fax:
REV.
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its

  AD8842
REV. A   –13–
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD8842AN −40°C to +85°C 24-Lead PDIP N-24-1
AD8842ANZ −40°C to +85°C 24-Lead PDIP N-24-1
AD8842AR −40°C to +85°C 24-Lead SOIC_W RW-24
AD8842AR-REEL −40°C to +85°C 24-Lead SOIC_W RW-24
AD8842ARZ −40°C to +85°C 24-Lead SOIC_W RW-24
AD8842ARZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 24-Lead SOIC_W RW-24
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
REVISION HISTORY
10/11—Rev. 0 to Rev. A
Changes to Pin 13 Mnemonic ......................................................... 4